
Name Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Allan Betz Betz Works 310 Kennedy dr Capitola Ca 95010 8314211302 allan@betzworks.us
Andrew R Crocker Warehouse Direct Interiors 320 CORAL ST STE A Aptos CA 95003 8312471823 ARCWDFlooring@gmail.com
BidAmerica Team BidAmerica Planroom 30 N Gould Street, Suite R Sheridan WY 82801 9515280528 planroom@bidamerica.com
DESIRREE SIBALA CONSTRUCTCONNECT 3825 Edwards Rd. Suite 800 CINCINNATI OH 45209 (513) 458-5922desirree.sibala@constructconnect.com
fher xffj cjmg chrfh CA 36985 1236589740 sgeh@gmail.com
garrett manning Manning Development inc. 430 Westridge Drive Watsonville CA 95076 8315883261 garrettjames91@gmail.com
Hendri WD Elemt 2nd Street Houston TX 39587 963255841 hendri@gmail.com
Jason Collier Allied Solutions 300 Veterans Way Carmel IL 46032 877-328-4432 contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com
Joseph Darpli SSB Construction 1161 Terven Ave Capitola CA 93901 8317370638 jdarpli@ssbconstruction.com
Lucas Villalobos SSB Construction 1161 Terven Avenue Salinas CA 93901 8318377861 lvillalobos@ssbconstruction.com
Marry miller pwxpress 1900 Coffeeport Road Jaksonville FL 32208 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
Mary Miller PWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville FL 32208 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
Michael Stubbs construct connect 30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100Norcross GA 30092 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com
Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com
Osiris Green Bay Remodeling Inc 1170 Burnett Ave # S Concord CA 94520 8587665673 osiris@bhygovsolutions.com
Sharjeel  Shahid Estimatrixs LLC 1942 Broadway St. STE 314C Boulder CO 80302 7194026475 sharjeel@estimatrixs.com
Sheila a smith THWilson Bonds 4586 E. Copper Ave Suite 3342 Clovis CA 93619 5597621012 thwbonds@outlook.com
Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Association28 Quail Run Circle, Suite B Salinas CA 93907 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.org
siva visual cbe cbe ca 64101 3474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com
then ndenen 25ndetn ntne IL 46032 877-328-4432 contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com
uygtuyg dfgsdg dfhsdf sdfgdfgh df 60016 0000000000 sdfghdfhg@gmail.com
Venkatesh Siva Blackridge Research & consulting4041 w Hollow Creek Drive Peoria IL 61615 09179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Vince Guidi Zone 4 Construction, Inc. 1022 Center St. San Carlos CA 94070 650-207-3851 vguidi@zone4construction.com
Wayne Wilson The Restoration Academy Inc 10764 Carissa HWY Santa MargaritaCA 93453 8057031744 waynetra.inc@gmail.com


